	FOR Northwest Jessamine County Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO2
	17 <sup>th</sup> Revised SHEET NO. 2
Jessamine-South Elkhorn Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
	16 <sup>th</sup> RevisedSHEET NO2
RAT	ES & CHARGES
Mont	hly Water Rates

5/8" x 3/4" Meter:	
First 2,000 gallons	\$22.74 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 gallons	5.72 per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons	5.62 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons	5.52 per 1,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons	5.42 per 1,000 gallons
Over 24,000 gallons	5.32 per 1,000 gallons
	C7/5/09
1" Meter:	C 1/2/01
First 10,000 gallons	\$67.50 Minimum Bill
Next 6,000 gallons	5.52 per 1,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons	5.42 per 1,000 gallons
Over 24,000 gallons	5.32 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter:	
First 24,000 gallons	\$143.98 Minimum Bill
Over 24,000 gallons	5.32 per 1,000 gallons
	The state of the s

A \$6.50 per month surcharge will be assessed to all new users served by the water expansion project.

All meters shall be read to the nearest one hundred gallons each month.

DATE OF ISSUE July 9, 2008  Month / Date / Year	DUDI IO OFDVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE July 5, 2008  ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 7/5/2008 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO	By Stephanic Sumbor Executive Diffector